PDC gross salaries for the period of 6/1/08 to
5/31/09 per public records request dated 6/1/09

Gross Pay

Employee Name

Alexander, Robert
Allen, Stanley
Andrews, Linda
Atiemo, Fred
Bookman, Alfred
Bowers, Lewis
Cody, Julie
Cortell, Lois
Edmiston, Nancy
Elott, David
Estes, Byron
Flynn, Erin
Gramp, Lisa
Haack, Michelle
Jackley, John
Kalevor, Komi
Matschiner, John
Nemo, David
Nolfi, Jennifer
Obern, David
Quinton, Patrick
Reina, Sandy
Shain, Steve
Slyman, Paul
Warner, Bruce
Wearn, Fred
Witcosky, Keith

Title
Sr Projects Manager
Sr Development Advisor
Professional Services Manager
Business and Industry Manager
Asset Mgmt & Credit Div Mgr
Central City Division Manager
CFO
Sr Development Advisor, Policy
Assistant General Counsel
Deputy General Counsel
Neighborhood Division Mgr
Urban Development Director
Assistant General Counsel
Sr Housing Manager
Comm & Business Equity Dir
Sr Housing Manager
Real Estate Svcs Manager
Internal Audit Manager
Business and Industry Manager
Construction & Environ Svc Mgr
Sr Central City Manager
Human Resources Director
Central City Manager
Sustainable Svcs Division Mgr
Executive Director
Sr Development Advisor
Exec Advisor on Govt Affairs

6/1/08 to 5/31/09

$120,371.55
$122,190.34
$119,988.18
$104,601.92
$107,671.75
$128,105.84
$138,559.91
$100,318.30
$119,943.08
$129,299.52
$124,110.05
$149,178.10
$110,188.04
$102,670.79
$135,404.34
$117,708.98
$100,915.53
$107,797.52
$107,180.17
$100,342.55
$104,792.43
$133,769.94
$100,894.11
$119,908.12
$177,809.12
$101,393.79
$103,238.40



