PDC gross salaries for the period of 6/1/08 to 5/31/09 per public records request dated 6/1/09

		Gross Pay
Employee Name	Title	6/1/08 to 5/31/09
Alexander, Robert	Sr Projects Manager	\$120,371.55
Allen, Stanley	Sr Development Advisor	\$122,190.34
Andrews, Linda	Professional Services Manager	\$119,988.18
Atiemo, Fred	Business and Industry Manager	\$104,601.92
Bookman, Alfred	Asset Mgmt & Credit Div Mgr	\$107,671.75
Bowers, Lewis	Central City Division Manager	\$128,105.84
Cody, Julie	CFO	\$138,559.91
Cortell, Lois	Sr Development Advisor, Policy	\$100,318.30
Edmiston, Nancy	Assistant General Counsel	\$119,943.08
Elott, David	Deputy General Counsel	\$129,299.52
Estes, Byron	Neighborhood Division Mgr	\$124,110.05
Flynn, Erin	Urban Development Director	\$149,178.10
Gramp, Lisa	Assistant General Counsel	\$110,188.04
Haack, Michelle	Sr Housing Manager	\$102,670.79
Jackley, John	Comm & Business Equity Dir	\$135,404.34
Kalevor, Komi	Sr Housing Manager	\$117,708.98
Matschiner, John	Real Estate Svcs Manager	\$100,915.53
Nemo, David	Internal Audit Manager	\$107,797.52
Nolfi, Jennifer	Business and Industry Manager	\$107,180.17
Obern, David	Construction & Environ Svc Mgr	\$100,342.55
Quinton, Patrick	Sr Central City Manager	\$104,792.43
Reina, Sandy	Human Resources Director	\$133,769.94
Shain, Steve	Central City Manager	\$100,894.11
Slyman, Paul	Sustainable Svcs Division Mgr	\$119,908.12
Warner, Bruce	Executive Director	\$177,809.12
Wearn, Fred	Sr Development Advisor	\$101,393.79
Witcosky, Keith	Exec Advisor on Govt Affairs	\$103,238.40